
Week 7

Position Team # Last Week Total Behind 
First Phone Team A/B Last 

Week
Playing 

Ave
Playing 
Hdcp

1st 8 20.5 96.0 810-220-9113 54 12.71 13
2nd 2 16.0 94.5 1.5 248-462-3435 A 47 8.00 8
3rd 5 15.0 87.5 8.5 586-817-1211 38 3.14 3
4th 7 11.0 80.5 15.5 248-521-5259 A A 1.57 2
5th 10 15.0 78.0 18.0 248-521-5258 47 8.00 8
6th 3 11.5 76.0 20.0 248-939-2572 A 39 5.14 5
7th 4 12.0 76.0 20.0 248-417-8300 A 44 5.71 6
8th 1 6.5 75.5 20.5 248-752-6586 A 8.71 9
9th 6 15.5 75.5 20.5 734-320-1677 A 44 7.57 8

10th 9 12.0 70.5 25.5 248-249-8297 46 12.00 12
OK OK 248-910-4816 A 37 3.71 4

248-497-7063 47 7.86 8
Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 810-333-5085 A 43 6.57 7

1-10 5-9 9-8 4-3 10-6 7-2 586-876-0041 A 7.14 7
2-9 8-6 1-7 10-8 5-7 6-3 248-470-8769 A 40 4.57 5
3-8 7-10 6-2 9-7 2-1 5-4 734-845-8952 38 6.14 6
4-7 3-2 5-3 6-1 8-4 10-9 734-751-1502 51 14.57 15
5-6 1-4 4-10 2-5 9-3 8-1 248-444-9917 A 47 5.86 6

Week 8 Week 9 Week 10 Week 11 Week 12 Week 13 248-321-4898 A 41 1.67 2
3-1 6-4 8-7 9-5 2-6 3-4 248-321-1866 40 4.67 5
9-4 5-10 4-2 6-8 10-4 1-6 SUBS INFO Rounds played last year to present
8-5 1-9 10-3 10-7 8-9 8-10 24 0 6.71 7
7-6 2-8 1-5 2-3 7-1 5-2 mpokorski01@gmail.com

10-2 3-7 6-9 4-1 3-5 7-9 17 40 7.86 8
Week 15 Week 16 Week 17 Week 18 Week 19 Week 20 andrew@ansararestaurantgroup.com

1-3 2-7 10-1 4-6 7-8 6-10 17 40 3.50 4
4-9 3-6 9-2 10-5 2-4 5-7 0
5-8 4-5 8-3 9-1 3-10 1-2 9 0 1.71 2
6-7 9-10 7-4 8-2 9-6 4-8 case.marty@yahoo.com

2-10 1-8 6-5 7-3 5-1 3-9 7 0 7.67 8
jdunham1953@hotmail.com

3 0 6.00 6
0

3 0 9.14 9
cory.a.richards@gmail.com

2 40 3.71 4
mschiller@unum.com

2 0 4.67 5
0

1 0 9.29 9
0

1 0 9.00 9
ryan.miller@assuredpartners.com

1 0 9.29 9
0

0 0 8.00 8
noviyooper@aol.com

0 0 9.29 9
mikelucaj@gmail.com

0 0 6.71 7
tedd_07@comcast.net
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2011 Phil & Dennis 2021 PK & Scot

2018 Jim & Dave
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Sam Savedes

8 Tom Duban
Marty Risedorph

9 Dave Jesmore

734-658-5327

734-320-4705

Standings       

12.6
12.6
12.7

16.0

AVG Points 
Per Round

12.7
13.0
13.4
14.6
15.8

Averages

Player

1 Tim Mumford
Craig Rosenthal

Paul Kahler

6 Bob Paige
Dennis Russell

5 Mark Roberts
Jack Gillary

4 Victor Ansara
Victor Churukian

3 Joel Clark
Jace Clark

2 Scot Glidden

Dave Lawrence

John Dunham

10 Todd Sinclair
Travis Sinclair

Mike Pokorski

Andrew Ansara

Tyler Pokorski

Marty Case

586-531-7070

248-417-8304

248-921-6069

586-995-0655

248-515-0259

Mike Lucaj

Seth Crawford

2009 Mal & Dave 2019 Joel & Jace Dan Austin

Mike Schiller

Cory Richards

Tyler Nabozny

2010 Phil & Dennis 2020 PK & Scot

0

248-914-8575

248-416-0359

248-321-8651

248-867-0513

248-568-2176

248-867-0513

248-320-3055

Ryan Miller

Dan Austin

Ian Dimitrie

2007 Eric & John 2017 Jack & Mike

2008 Joel & Jace

                                   


